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2ND GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE - SKEET EVENT

Centre National de Tir Sportif
Châteauroux

1 HANCOCK, Vincent 191 USA M 25 24 24 24 24 121 26 37+4

2 TAYLOR, Dustan 166 USA M 25 25 24 25 25 124 26 37+3

3 PETIT, Emmanuel 207 FRA M 22 23 23 25 24 117+16 27 24

4 SVENSSON, Marcus 148 SWE M 22 23 23 24 25 117+15 25 15

5 LEJEUNE, Nicolas 174 FRA M 24 22 23 25 24 118+6 24

6 LYU, Jianlin 178 CHN M 24 23 24 22 25 118+5 24

7 MEHELBA, Azmy 169 EGY M 24 23 23 24 25 119+2 15

8 DELAUNAY, Eric 104 FRA M 21 24 25 24 25 119+1 15

9 KELLER, Benjamin 143 USA M 18 24 24 25 25 116

10 PRINCE, Conner 126 USA M 22 21 24 24 25 116

11 KORTE, Sven 115 GER M 23 23 22 23 25 116

12 WAN, Antao 105 CHN M 24 20 25 22 25 116

13 JANSSON, Henrik 127 SWE M 24 24 20 25 23 116

14 NILSSON, Stefan 109 SWE M 23 21 24 21 25 114

15 ELLIOTT, Christian 215 USA M 23 25 18 25 23 114

16 MOBERG, Edvin 171 SWE M 20 24 23 24 23 114

17 CHAURAY, Dylan 186 FRA M 22 24 25 21 22 114

18 HAACA, Vincent 194 GER M 23 19 24 22 25 113

19 BINNERMARK, Mark 164 SWE M 23 22 20 24 24 113

20 YUAN, Shuaijun 139 CHN M 22 22 21 25 22 112

21 STAFFEN, Mark 187 USA M 23 24 20 23 22 112

22 TOMECEK, Jakub 162 CZE M 18 23 23 23 24 111

23 NYDRLE, Tomas 199 CZE M 20 23 21 24 23 111

24 MAINE, Gael 183 FRA M 23 24 19 23 22 111

25 SLAVICEK, Milos 158 CZE M 20 24 23 25 19 111

26 TERRAS, Anthony 206 FRA M 21 22 22 24 21 110

27 CLOITRE, Remi 119 FRA M 20 24 21 24 21 110

28 POUMAILLOU, Edouard 129 FRA M 20 20 23 24 22 109

29 PREVEL, Denis 184 FRA M 20 23 24 20 22 109

30 SHALHOUB, Zaher 128 SYR M 22 18 23 22 23 108

31 LAGESSON, Mattias 132 SWE M 18 23 21 24 22 108

32 LEBOEUF, Johan 214 FRA M 20 22 21 23 22 108

33 PROKOP, Radek 213 CZE M 18 20 21 22 25 106

Classification: Men - SKEET Page 1 of 3
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34 TORAN, Thibault 146 FRA M 17 22 21 23 23 106

35 VOBR, Bohumil 154 CZE M 21 19 18 22 25 105

36 WONG, Alexander 141 HKG M 23 21 18 24 19 105

37 DAUBAHADOUR, Max 103 FRA M 20 21 18 20 23 102

38 HIRCAU, Keylem 175 FRA M 19 20 19 20 23 101

39 BOURGEOIS, Pierre 153 FRA M 18 21 21 20 21 101

40 BOUCLIER, Jacques 133 FRA M 23 19 19 20 20 101

41 SAGEL, Peter 144 GER M 21 19 16 19 23 98

42 DUVAL, David 124 FRA M 17 17 21 21 22 98

43 AUTRAN, Ludovic 179 FRA M 14 23 19 22 20 98

44 THEIN, Andy 197 LUX M 19 23 19 19 18 98

45 BERLAND, Odon 204 FRA M 18 12 21 22 24 97

46 NEAU, Antoine 167 FRA M 16 19 22 20 20 97

47 PATEYTAS, Franck 176 FRA M 15 20 20 21 19 95

48 BECKER, Franck 149 FRA M 17 18 22 19 19 95

49 LEJEUNE, Frederic 122 FRA M 15 21 16 21 20 93

50 KULAKAUSKAS, Saulius 101 FRA M 18 20 19 13 21 91

51 TYSSIER, Stephane 205 FRA M 14 21 18 19 19 91

52 AYMONNIER, Stephane 123 FRA M 16 20 17 20 18 91

53 MARECHAL, Michel 203 FRA M 17 17 15 21 20 90

54 VAITILINGON, Swane 130 FRA M 16 19 17 21 17 90

55 MERCERON, Pascal 220 FRA M 17 18 18 20 17 90

56 VIRAPIN, Rony 161 FRA M 16 18 19 19 15 87

57 ABELE, David 212 FRA M 18 17 15 16 20 86

58 KOBERNUSS, Hubertus 113 GER M 17 17 16 23 13 86

59 TRILLAUD, Philippe 216 FRA M 16 17 13 21 18 85

60 JACQUELOT, Bernard 192 FRA M 16 14 17 19 18 84

61 TARET, Didier 145 FRA M 16 14 14 19 20 83

62 BATTAULT, Laurent 112 FRA M 19 16 18 17 13 83

63 BERNARD, Fabrice 125 FRA M 12 18 17 17 17 81

64 FLEURY, Arnaud 106 FRA M 18 15 16 15 17 81

65 BERLAND, Loic 159 FRA M 16 16 15 16 17 80

66 WAGNER, Max 196 LUX M 17 17 14 19 13 80

67 SORGES, Thierry 190 FRA M 11 17 10 16 17 71

68 GEAY, Jacques 138 FRA M 16 16 8 18 13 71

69 THOMIS, Laurent 200 FRA M 11 16 13 13 14 67

70 MULLER, Heinz 193 SUI M 11 14 12 0 0 0

71 DELAUNAY, Alain 211 FRA M 0 0 0 0 0 0
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71 VELLESTE, Reino 173 EST M 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 VENITE, Eric 185 FRA M 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 VIIBER, Romet 188 EST M 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2ND GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE - SKEET EVENT

Centre National de Tir Sportif
Châteauroux

1 RAN, Mingxin 217 CHN MJ 20 19 22 21 22 104 25 32

2 SAUVAGE, Julien 198 FRA MJ 20 21 23 24 22 110 25 30

3 DAUBAHADOUR, Radjy 108 FRA MJ 18 23 22 22 18 103+4 25 24

4 ZHANG, Ruiheng 121 CHN MJ 18 22 23 21 22 106 23 16

5 RICHARD, Dorian 116 FRA MJ 19 23 21 21 19 103+1 20

6 ZUMAETA, Mauricio 147 SUI MJ 19 21 18 21 24 103+3 19

7 HARTEVELD, Julien 202 FRA MJ 18 18 21 22 17 96+3 13

8 MILITON, Hugo 172 FRA MJ 17 19 16 23 21 96+1 13

9 MILITON, Axel 157 FRA MJ 17 20 15 22 20 94

10 MAKRIDI, Yannis 134 FRA MJ 15 16 22 18 22 93

11 THOMIS, Bruce 219 FRA MJ 19 15 21 19 18 92

12 LECULLIER, Hugo 209 FRA MJ 15 17 18 21 19 90

13 MENARD, Timothe 210 FRA MJ 15 18 18 19 19 89

14 COLON, Pierre Alexandre 118 BEL MJ 10 18 18 20 17 83

15 MENARD, Theo 110 FRA MJ 10 15 16 18 20 79

16 MAINE, Casper 102 FRA MJ 16 12 13 21 17 79

17 CREDOZ, Theophile 189 FRA MJ 14 15 16 17 16 78

18 JANKY, Stephane 155 FRA MJ 8 14 9 14 13 58
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2ND GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE - SKEET EVENT

Centre National de Tir Sportif
Châteauroux

1 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

USA 73 74 66 74 72 359

TAYLOR, Dustan 166 USA M 25 25 24 25 25 124

HANCOCK, Vincent 191 USA M 25 24 24 24 24 121

ELLIOTT, Christian 215 USA M 23 25 18 25 23 114

2 FRANCE FRA 67 69 71 74 73 354

DELAUNAY, Eric 104 FRA M 21 24 25 24 25 119

LEJEUNE, Nicolas 174 FRA M 24 22 23 25 24 118

PETIT, Emmanuel 207 FRA M 22 23 23 25 24 117

3 PEOPLES REPUBLIC OF
CHINA

CHN 70 65 70 69 72 346

LYU, Jianlin 178 CHN M 24 23 24 22 25 118

WAN, Antao 105 CHN M 24 20 25 22 25 116

YUAN, Shuaijun 139 CHN M 22 22 21 25 22 112

4 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA 2

USA 63 69 68 72 72 344

KELLER, Benjamin 143 USA M 18 24 24 25 25 116

PRINCE, Conner 126 USA M 22 21 24 24 25 116

STAFFEN, Mark 187 USA M 23 24 20 23 22 112

5 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 56 66 65 69 72 328

TOMECEK, Jakub 162 CZE M 18 23 23 23 24 111

NYDRLE, Tomas 199 CZE M 20 23 21 24 23 111

PROKOP, Radek 213 CZE M 18 20 21 22 25 106

6 FRANCE 2 FRA 61 68 65 65 66 325

CHAURAY, Dylan 186 FRA M 22 24 25 21 22 114

CLOITRE, Remi 119 FRA M 20 24 21 24 21 110

HIRCAU, Keylem 175 FRA M 19 20 19 20 23 101

7 FRANCE 3 FRA 57 61 67 68 63 316

TERRAS, Anthony 206 FRA M 21 22 22 24 21 110

POUMAILLOU, Edouard 129 FRA M 20 20 23 24 22 109

NEAU, Antoine 167 FRA M 16 19 22 20 20 97

Classification: Teams - M - SKEET Page 1 of 1
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2ND GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE - SKEET EVENT

Centre National de Tir Sportif
Châteauroux

1 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA 3

USA 66 64 66 71 70 337

RHODE, Kimberly 131 USA W 22 23 20 24 25 114

VIZZI, Dania 140 USA W 24 21 22 24 23 114

SIMONTON, Sam 218 USA W 20 20 24 23 22 109

2 PEOPLE REPUBLIC OF
CHINA 2

CHN 58 66 72 72 67 335

HUANG, Sixue 201 CHN W 20 22 24 24 22 112

JIANG, Yiting 142 CHN W 19 24 24 24 21 112

CHE, Yufei 114 CHN W 19 20 24 24 24 111

3 FRANCE 4 FRA 64 62 66 71 71 334

BATTAULT, Noemie 107 FRA W 23 21 24 23 25 116

ANASTASSIOU, Lucie 160 FRA W 21 22 22 24 23 112

HEURTEBIZE, Coline 152 FRA W 20 19 20 24 23 106

Classification: Teams - W - SKEET Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Tot Remarks
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2ND GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE - SKEET EVENT

Centre National de Tir Sportif
Châteauroux

1 BARTEKOVA, Danka 182 SVK W 24 25 23 21 23 116+3 27 31+4

2 SUMOVA, Barbora 180 CZE W 24 21 25 23 22 115+5 25 31+2

3 MESSERSCHMIDT,
Nadine

151 GER W 22 24 22 22 25 115+6 23 24

4 BATTAULT, Noemie 107 FRA W 23 21 24 23 25 116+4 23 16

5 VIZZI, Dania 140 USA W 24 21 22 24 23 114+4 23

6 RHODE, Kimberly 131 USA W 22 23 20 24 25 114+3 22

7 JIANG, Yiting 142 CHN W 19 24 24 24 21 112+6 15

8 GAO, Jinmei 168 CHN W 23 22 20 25 25 115+3 13

9 HUANG, Sixue 201 CHN W 20 22 24 24 22 112+5

10 ANASTASSIOU, Lucie 160 FRA W 21 22 22 24 23 112+3

11 CHE, Yufei 114 CHN W 19 20 24 24 24 111

12 NIELS, Isis 156 NED W 21 20 24 25 21 111

13 CONNOR, Caitlin 136 USA W 20 22 23 25 21 111

14 LARSSON, Victoria 120 SWE W 20 22 22 22 24 110

15 WENZEL, Christine 221 GER W 18 23 22 22 24 109

16 SIMONTON, Sam 218 USA W 20 20 24 23 22 109

17 ENGLISH, Amber 163 USA W 20 22 23 20 22 107

18 HEURTEBIZE, Coline 152 FRA W 20 19 20 24 23 106

19 CHEN, Rui 208 CHN W 18 19 22 23 23 105

20 SKALICKA, Martina 150 CZE W 20 22 18 20 21 101

21 AUTRAN, Marine 111 FRA W 17 19 22 20 21 99

22 WISSMER, Nele 117 GER W 19 14 21 19 24 97

23 FRAGIACOMO, Fanny 170 FRA W 13 19 17 18 18 85

24 MARECHAL, Pauline 181 FRA W 13 13 16 16 15 73
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2ND GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE - SKEET EVENT

Centre National de Tir Sportif
Châteauroux

1 WANG, Yingzi 135 CHN 16 22 21 23 25 107

2 NORTON, Bethany 165 GBR 19 17 20 20 20 96

3 RUSSELL, Madeleine 137 GBR 17 20 19 18 21 95

Classification: Women Junior - SKEET Page 1 of 1
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